:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8490075

Feb 23, 2024 - 16:16 (UTC)

In epoch 265,314 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1022602 - 0.017848503 ETH®
52.15 USD

2 1022603 - 0.017842952 ETH®
52.14 USD

3 1022604 - 0.017901755 ETH®
52.31 USD

4 1022605 - 0.017815747 ETH®
52.06 USD

S 1022606 - 0.017869996 ETH&®
52.22 USD

6 1022607 - 0.017808485 ETH®
52.04 USD

7 1022608 - 0.017877850 ETH®
52.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8490075
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/265314
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022602
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022603
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022604
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022605
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022606
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022607
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022608

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1022609

1022610

1022611

1022612

1022613

1022614

1022615

1022616

1022617

Validator Id

1057515

Amount

- 0.017778170
51.95 USD

- 0.061339179
179.24 USD

- 0.017865110
52.20 USD

- 0.017807072
52.03 USD

- 0.017855375
52.17 USD

- 0.017898576
52.30 USD

- 0.017854040
52.17 USD

- 0.017870797
52.22 USD

- 0.017872444
52.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.043804340
128.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022609
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022610
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022611
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022612
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022613
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022614
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022615
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022616
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1022617
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1057515

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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